BEDROOMS
0

BATHROOMS
0.0

SQUARE FEET
5400

MICHELLE MAIDENS
231-878-8777

michelle@michellecansell.com
michellemaidens.realestateone.com

8836 E 34 Road, Cadillac, Ml 49601



6444 E M-115

HOUSE STYLE
COTTAGE, RANCH

BUILT
1971

LOT SIZE
BASEMENT

BLOCK, ENTRANCE OUTSIDE, PARTIAL,
SLAB

GARAGE

0.0

WATER
SHARED WELL

HEATING/COOLING

FEATURES

S

Waste no time to check out this wonderful investment opportunity! Located
just off M-115 as you are heading into Cadillac West, sits this 2.88-acre parcel
with 10 rentals, a 50x80 pole barn, and Lake Cadillac views. Currently known
as Lakeview Apartments of Cadillac, this establishment has been around for
years. The 10 units vary in size, there are 6-studio cabins, 1-1Tbedroom,
2-2bedroom and 1-3bedroom. There is a private well that services all the
units, they each have sewer and natural gas. The 50x80 pole barn has 16°
sidewalls, 14, and a 12" overhead door. The pole barn and the 3-bedroom unit
are currently occupied by one of the owners as they maintain the premises.
A new owner could easily rent these out for an additional monthly income.
There is also room to grow the establishment with an open area to the north
that offers an open view of Lake Cadillac, buyer to verify their own
information with zoning, township, city etc. Beaches, parks, camping, dining
options, golfing, and so much more are all within walking distance of the
property. This property must be shown by appointment only.

All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof
and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, or withdrawal without notice.



REALTOR Report For Sale 6444 E M-115 $665,000
MLS # 1929487 o L
Type Multi-Family %\
Status Active 0
Address 2 %\
Unit # .
City Cadillac o .
Zip 49601 x _
County Wexford m o,
Township Clam Lake (7] Birchwood
DevName Lakeview Apartments of Cad L & Campt
Qtr Section m N
Town T 21N
Range R9W @ Go gle Map data ©2025 &
Type of Ownership Corporate Owned Summer Taxes 6659.36 .
Tax ID 2109-LKG-D1A (+1) Winter Taxes ~ 5059.24 Vear: Summer 2023
Owner Lakeview Apartments, LLC Other Taxes Year: Winter 2023
Total # Units 10 Taxable Vaiue 217,818
Apx SQFT 5400 SEV 232600
Number of Acres  2.88 SEV Year 2024
PrcSqft $123.15

ApxYrBit 1971 Natl Green Build Standard
Year Updated NAHB Green Guidelines
Body of Water Year Remodeled ndoor Air Quality
F % of Remodel
ront Ft GOl

\LNifrsF.,z/S N.O.I. LEED-Homes
th # TotOpExp LEED-Neighborhood
st Al
School District Cadillac Area Public Schools Heat Exp (Monthly) Other Green Cert
Elementary School Annual Assn D
Middle School nua’ Assn Lues

X Assessment
High School L .
Sign Yes Principal Residence No
Dual MLS # Occupant Tenant
DIRECTIONS: LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Coming into Cadillac West(north) on M-115 property is on the east side across

from Sunnyside Drive and before Dollar General

Long Legal See Associate Docs

(A) #Units (B) #Units (C) #Units (D) #Units (E) #Units
(A) Bdm (B) Bdrm (C) Bdrm (D) Bdm (E) Bdrm
(A) Bath (B) Bath (C) Bath (D) Bath (E) Bath
(A) SQFT (B) SQFT (C) SQFT (D) SQFT (E) SQFT
(A) LivRm (B) LivRm (C) LivRm (D) Liv Rm (E) LivRm
(A) Kit (B) Kit (C) Kit (D) Kit (E) Kit
(A) Din Rm (B) Din Rm (C) Din Rm (D) Din Rm (E) Din Rm
(A) Occupied (B) Occupied (C) Occupied (D) Occupied (E) Occupied
Monthly$ Monthly$ Monthly$ Monthly$ Monthly$
. ) ListAgType Exclusive Right to Sell

List Offic - Ofc Nm Ph  REO-Cadillac-233028 - 231-468-3441 Sold Price

L!st Agent - Agt Nm' Ph Mlch:elle R Maidens - Cell: 231-878-8777 List Date 12/512024

ListAgent 1 - E-mail mmaidens@realestateone.com Close Date

L!st Ofc 2 - Ofc Nm Ph Pending Date

L!st Agt 2 - Agt Nm »Ph Financing

List Agent 2 - E-mail Seller Concessions

Sell Ofc 1 - Ofc Nm Ph If Yes, $ Amt

Sell Agt 1 - Agt Nm Ph
Sell Agent 1 - E-mail

Days On Market 117

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, is not guaranteed or warranted. All information shouid be independently verified. Copyright © Northern Great
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